N9033U

6805-MAX @
<500 )

N9033

N
[Jslander BV
Oude Dijk 10 ®ﬁ
8096 RK Oldebroek | The Netherlands SMART
T +31(0)525 633420 | F +31 (0)525 631067 i
IJSLANDER info@ijslander.com | www.ijslander.com =B e
Y,

01-11-2023 / Rev.: C




2200

7914

6805-MAX

3033

o| W
1B 5
® o
S Yo
= ™
S N <
N o
1= o
8 ©
o
o
©
11044
o
. S
) Al
) g
= Z
Vo]
@)
— O
*\W\ /W/‘
™
3
3 Mmax 300
@ Q G
0
o
o
©
o
P

52,3 m?

Mx6,2x2,2m

~317 kg

~0,68 m®

MAX

i

©10/12 x 300 cm

27 kg




6805-MAX

N3102U

RS10038

N3210U N3103U

Parts List

QTY PART NO

N3102U

N3210U

T
1
1 N3103U
1
8

RS10038




2200
1300
275

7914

6805-MAX

1800

1557

3073 —
1426 —
1401 —
1386 —
1316 —
1237 —
1168 —
980

955

3033

600 - 800

1401

2000
2336

2873

4927

5571

5996
6414

980

1170
1235
1288
1386
1402
1439
2959

1402

2013

2340

2873

4927

5555
5990
6414

7800

9487




P

N3102U

Parts List
QTY PART NO
1 N3210U
1 N3102U
1 N3103U
2 LE15901
1 LE15910
8 RS10038

RS10038

6805-MAX

P

N3210U

LE15910

LE15901

PLAYGROUNDS w1,

h. +45 75 75 41 99
NORNA B *ord praasp
ricefiattet 1

Trataind

\‘h 4%0

D

N3103U

\V




N3210U
N3210 =

6805-MAX @
<550 )

EN 1176

~
IJslander BV 5

Oude Dijk 10 r®ﬁ
8096 RK Oldebroek | The Netherlands SMART

T +31(0)525 633420 | F +31 (0)525 631067 gyl
IJSLANDER info@ijslander.com | www.ijslander.com =B

31-10-2023 / Rev.: B



6805-MAX

2100 ‘
2443 / Max kg / cm
8770%77 Om ﬂv ||0|| ]
< | <
o
3 m m\
= #19
5443
A
%
(2
Mo
o
o
:
N
o Rl 2] |
2 258m?*  54x51x0,45m ~79 kg ~0,15m* ©10/12 x 210 cm 19kg




6805-MAX

S22532

D12158

L RS00675

Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 §22532 Taifun

RS00675 @100/120

2 D12158 @100-120mm, Assembled




6805-MAX @

450

-

, 600 | 430

| N

1695
2053
3748

1570

1960 } 4%}*

3530




6805-MAX

L1103

L1102
LE16599

L1101

L1101

D12158

S$22532

LE15910

LE16502

LE15901
LE13100
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

D12158 @100-120mm, Assembled
L1101 M16 sleeve nut
L1102 M16 Threaded rod
L1103 @37mm

LE13100 Shackle

LE15901 3x16, PH

LE15910 Name tag

LE16502 Spacer 6mm

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml

RS00675 @100/120

= AW OO| =N BA|ON

$22532 Taifun




6805-MAX @
<500 )

N3103U
N3103

<400

EN 1176

~
[Jslander BV
@ Oude Dijk 10 A
8096 RK Oldebroek | The Netherlands SMART
T +31(0)525 633420 | F +31 (0)525 631067 gyl
IJSLANDER info@ijslander.com | www.ijslander.com um" e
v

31-10-2023 / Rev.: B



1630

6805-MAX

3147

o
o
ﬁ
o =0)
o
=18
52 [Te) =0) uou o o=
M| O %o
Q8 <
o
o o
o ©
@ \ N
N #19
4651
Lo
<
[(e]

4,7x6,1x2,2m

i

©10/12 x 300 cm 27kg

~94 kg ~0,11m?




RS00708

6805-MAX

D12177
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D12177 @100-120-2100mm
1 D12178 @10/12

1 RS00708 210/12

1 RS00709 @100-120-2100mm
1 RS00711 310/12

1 TV00015 Taifun

RS00709

TV00015

— D12178

"

RS00711



6805-MAX

1687

1386

o
o
N
N
o
o
[Se o]
- [Tp) AN
52 [Te) =0) uou o &
™| O o]
< 9 ~
N
o
o o
o ©
® \\\7 IR
N #19
00 92 ™
N © N~
Te] = o
~— -~ o ™

2772

4459

a

\




6805-MAX

D12178

/

L1103 Bl

L1101

L1102 RS00709

L1101 @
>
r

LE16599

RS00711

4 v

RS00708

LE15910

TV00015

RS00708 @10/12

RS00709 @100-120-2100mm

RS00711 @10/12

LE15901
TV00015
Parts List
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.

1 D12177 @100-120-2100mm
1 D12178 @10/12
8 L1101 M16 sleeve nut
4 L1102 M16 Threaded rod
4 L1103 @37mm —
2 |LE13100 Shackle
2 |LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
2 |LE16502 Spacer 6mm LE16599
2 |LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml LE13100 LE13100
1
1
1
1

TV00015 Taifun




6805-MAX @
N3102U
(© <600 )
N3102 2R
7 N

=l

~
[Jslander BV
@ Oude Dijk 10 A
8096 RK Oldebroek | The Netherlands SMART
T +31(0)525 633420 | F +31 (0)525 631067 gyl
IJSLANDER info@ijslander.com | www.ijslander.com um" e
v

01-06-2023 / Rev.: A



1516

6805-MAX

[Max kg /cm

2918

o
o
N
N
:
(@)
(90)
o | 0
~— o
o) o
[a0)
o
2
NI ,\#19
4497
©
[o0]
Te]
2 2h 19 ¢ 45x%x59x22m ~N/A ~0,11 rh @10/12 x 300 cm 27 kg




D12176

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D12174 310/12, Assembled
1 D12175 @10/12, Assembled
1 D12176 @10/12, Assembled
1 S22534 Taifun
2 TV00015 Taifun

6805-MAX

TV00015

D12174

.-

D12175



2200

510

300

6805-MAX

800

2940

1401

1557

,\\\*#19

1401

1402

2941

2470

2940




6805-MAX

D12176

LE16599
LE16502 LE13100
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D12174 @10/12, Assembled
1 D12175 @10/12, Assembled
1 D12176 @10/12, Assembled
10 LE13100 Shackle
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
10 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 S22534 Taifun
2 TV00015 Taifun

Y D12174
\—/

D12175

TV00015

LE15910






